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euroclassics euroclassics 

Class No.: 1 Big Tour  Competition with winning round Freitag, 1. März 2013 Start: 13:45 

Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 11 Winning Round: 13-4-5a-5b--7-8-14

National RG: Length: 390 m Efforts: 14 Length: 260 m

FEI RG / Art. 276.2 Time allowed: 67 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 45 sec

Height: 1,45 m Time limit: 134 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 90 sec

Course Designer

Hans - Werner  Sattler

101520253035404550556065 5

In
 /
 O

u
t

10152025303540455055 5

11

Start

Finish

5a

3

4

1

7

9c

9a

6

5b

9b

2

8

13

Winning Round 

Vertical

Start

Winning Round

Finish

Winning Round 14 10


	01 Siegerrunde.vsd
	Zeichenblatt-1


